
1 吉  田  進之助

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 3 21.49 9.45 12.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

2 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 1 0 0

9.18 9.45

Composition 1.80 2.192.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

12.04

2 川  原  聡  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 17.22 7.32 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1Aq q 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2

5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.03 1.100 -1 0 0

6 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.38 -0.22 1.16-2 -3 -3 -2

7 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 1 0

7.81 7.32

Composition 1.80 1.811.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.811.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.881.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

9.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級男子
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3 川  原  暢  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 16.29 7.49 9.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -2 -1 -1

8.18 7.49

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.691.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.561.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 澤  浦  侑  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 14.54 6.30 8.44 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -1

3 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -2 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.98 6.30

Composition 1.80 1.691.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

8.44

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級男子
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